LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT
(7’ LOMITA STATION
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SANTA CLAUS IS COMING TO TOWN
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Santa Claus is coming to town. He will be guiding his sleigh though streets of Lomita, Rancho Palos Verdes
and Rolling Hills Estates (weather permitting) between Friday, December 1+ and Monday, December 18%,
2017. This special visit is sponsored by and coordinated through the efforts of the personnel at the Lomita
Sheriff Station and Green Hills Memorial Park. Children of all ages are encouraged to come out, chat with
Santa, and get a candy cane. A sheriff's patrol car will precede Santa’s Sleigh announcing his arrival. Please
look for “Santa Stops Here" signs along the route.

Friday, December 1%, 2017 5:30 — 8:30 PM City of Lomita — City Hall Tree Lighting

Monday, December 4™, 2017 5:15 — 9:30 PM City of Lomita, Oak 5t /Woodward Ave/
Narbonne Ave

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 5:15 — 9:00 PM City of Lomita, Pennsylvania Ave, Saddleview Rd,
Ester View Rd area

Wednesday, December 6™, 2017 5:30 — 9:30 PM County Area of San Pedro (La Rambla)

Thursday, December 7', 2017 5:30 — 9:00 PM County Area (Academy Hills, Westfield),
City of RHE — Monticello and Larga Vista

Friday, December 8™, 2017 5:30 — 9:00 PM City of RPV- Peninsula Verde, Montereina, Dodson

Monday, December 11" 2017 5:30 — 9:00 PM City of RPV Caddington and Strathmore

Tuesday, December 12™ 2017 5:15 — 9:00 PM City of Lomita, Walnut 5t (PCH to Torrance)

Wednesday, December 13™, 2017 5:15 — 9:00 PM City of Lomita, Harbor Hills, Lomita Pines /
Eshelman Ave

Thursday, December 14'™, 2017 5:15 — 9:00 PM City of Lomita Viana Ave / Cypress 5t / Feijoa

Friday, December 15™, 2017 5:30 — 9:00 PM City of RPV Jaybrook/ MacArthur / Crestwood
areas

Saturday, December 16", 2017 5:30 — 9:00 PM City of RPV — Schooner, Exultant, Admirable,
Sea Raven and Phantom Dr, Mira Catalina area, Calle Aventura/Tarapaca

Monday, December 18", 2017 Rain make-up date



